Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

D Installation kit for VX
swing frame, small,
and VX partial
mounting plate — VX
8619610

>> EEEEEEEEEE >> POWER DISTRIBUTIOI\>> cccccccccccccc >> TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT >> EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE >>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP




Installation kit for VX swing frame, small, and VX
partial mounting plate — VX 8619.610

created: 18.06.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Material: Sheet steel
Surface finish: Nickel-plated
Protection category IP 55 if installed correctly

IP to IEC 60 529:

Supply includes: Assembly parts

Note: Hinge attachment 8617650 is required for mounting on the partial mounting plate
For installation in AX sheet steel, only in conjunction with mounting kit AX

Product features

To fit: Width: = 800 mm

Installation options: Directly on the enclosure section in the foremost position
In conjunction with punched section with mounting flange 23 x 64 mm, offset in the
depth

Load capacity: static (max.): 1500 N

Packs of: 1 pc(s).

Weight/pack: 3.3 kg

Copper weight (kg 0

per piece):

© Rittal 2019


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO72785&print=true&useprint=true

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description:

© Rittal 2019

4028177919631

73269098

EC002620

EC002620

27189234

27189261

27189261

27189239

VX Installation kit, for swing frame, small, for W: 800 mm



	Installation kit for VX swing frame, small, and VX partial mounting plate – VX 8619.610
	Date : Jun 18, 2019

	Installation kit for VX swing frame, small, and VX partial mounting plate – VX 8619.610 created: 18.06.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en

