Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Installation kit for VX swing frame, small, and VX partial mounting plate – VX 8619.610

Date: Jun 18, 2019



Installation kit for VX swing frame, small, and VX partial mounting plate – VX 8619.610 created: 18.06.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en



Product description	1
Material:	Sheet steel
Surface finish:	Nickel-plated
Protection category IP to IEC 60 529:	IP 55 if installed correctly
Supply includes:	Assembly parts
Note:	Hinge attachment 8617650 is required for mounting on the partial mounting plate For installation in AX sheet steel, only in conjunction with mounting kit AX
Product features	
To fit:	Width: = 800 mm
Installation options:	Directly on the enclosure section in the foremost position In conjunction with punched section with mounting flange 23 \times 64 mm, offset in the depth
Load capacity:	static (max.): 1500 N
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	3.3 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece):	0

© Rittal 2019

EAN:	4028177919631
Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 6.0:	EC002620
ETIM 5.0:	EC002620
eCI@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189234
e CI@ss 7.0/7.1:	27189261
e CI@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189261
e CI@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189239
Product description:	VX Installation kit, for swing frame, small, for W: 800 mm